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PARTICIPANTS AFFILIATED WITH GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS

Austria
Austria Central Institute for Meteorology
and Geodynamics

Guido Schratzer

schratzerg@backbone.co.at

Austria
Austrian Ministry for Science &
Research

Michael Staudinger

michael.staudinger@zamg.ac.at

Belarus

Center for Hydrometeorology and
Control of Radioactive Contamination
and Environmental Monitoring

Maryia Prakharenia

orap4@pogoda.by

Brazil Alaor Moacyr alaor.dallantonia@inmet.gov.br
Instituto Nacional de Meteorologia DallAntonia

(INMET)

Canada Norm Paulsen norm.paulsen@ec.gc.ca
Environment Canada

Canada Khalil Hayek khalil.hayek@nrcan.gc.ca
Natural Resources Canada

China Chunfang Wang wangcf@cma.gov.cn

China Meteorological Administration

China Yu Fai Tong yftong@hko.gov.hk

Hong Kong Observatory

Croatia

Nevenka Kadic

nevenka.kadic.vlahovic@cirus.d

Croatian Meteorological and Vlahovic hz.hr
Hydrological Service
Croatia Tanja Renko renko@cirus.dhz.hr

Meteorological and Hydrological
Service

Cuba Jose Rubiera rubiera.jose@gmail.com
Instituto de Meteorologia
Dominica Fitzroy Pascal metoffice@cwdom.dm

Dominica Meteorological Service

Fiji
Fiji Meteorological Service

Adarsh Kumar

adarsh.kumar@met.gov.fj

Finland
Finnish Meteorological Institute

Petri Vuorio

Petri.Vuorio@fmi.fi

France
Meteo France

Michael Claudon

michael.claudon@meteo.fr

Hungary
Meteorological Service of Hungary

Viktor Gregori

gregori.v@met.hu
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Italy
Centro Nazionale di Meteorologia e
Climatologia Aeronautica

Fabio Travaglioni

fabio.travaglioni@aeronautica.di
fesa.it

Italy Alessio Canessa
Italian Air Force
Italy Marcello Marzoli marcello.marzoli@vigilfuoco.it

Italian Fire Department, Public Aid and
Civil Defense

Italy
Italian Fire Department, Public Aid and
Civil Defense

Stefano Marsella

stefano.marsella@vigilfuoco.it

Italy
Italian National Institute for the
Environmental Protection and Research

Silvia Scarpato

silvia.scarpato@isprambiente.it

Italy Massimiliano Fabi fabimassimiliano@yahoo.it
Italian Red Cross

Italy Angela Corina angela.corina@protezionecivile.i
National Civil Protection t

Italy Carlo Giammichele carlo.giammichele @vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Claudio Garibaldi claudio.garibaldi@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Davide Pozzi davide.pozzi@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Felice De Florio felice.deflorio@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Francesco Cimino francesco.cimino@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Giovanni Fresu giovanni.fresu@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Paolo Dolci paolo.dolci@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Paolo Muneretto paolo.muneretto@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Saverio Sorrentino saverio.sorrentino@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Stefania Fiore stefania.fiore@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Stefano Ricci stefano.ricci@vigilfuoco.it
National Fire Corps

Italy Bruno Manfre opti_alert@protezionecivilesicilia

Regional Department of Civil Protection
for Sicily

it

Italy
Regional Department of Civil Protection
for Sicily

Marletta Concetta

opti_alert@protezionecivilesicilia
At

Italy Domenico Palmisano d.palmisano@regione.puglia.it
Regione Puglia Civil Protection

Italy Ivana Caputo i.caputo@regione.puglia.it
Regione Puglia Civil Protection

Italy Silvio Cau silvio.cau@aeronautica.difesa.it

Stato Maggiore Aeronautica
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Jordan Aiman Subeh meteo7474@yahoo.com
Jordan Meteorological Department
Kenya Roger Ndicu ndichux2002@yahoo.com

Kenya Meteorological Department

Korea
Korea Meteorological Administration

Jengeun Lee

kislie@korea.kr

Lithuania
Lithuanian Hydrometeorological Service

Robert Boreiko

robert.boreiko@meteo.lt

Madagascar
Direction Générale de la Météorologie

Sahondrarilala
Raveloarisoa

meteo.dem@moov.mg

Maldives
Department of Meteorology

Ahmed Rasheed

rasheed@meteorology.gov.mv

Mauritius Khalil Ketwaroo mketwaroo@govmu.org
Central Informatics Bureau
Mauritius Khemraj Servansing disaster@govmu.org

National Disaster Risk Reduction and
Management Centre

Mexico
Centro de Instrumentacion y Registro
Sismico A.C.

Mario Alvaro Ruiz

marioruizve@gmail.com

Mexico Guillermo Perez Luna | guillermo.perez@conagua.gob.
Comisién Nacional del Agua mx

(CONAQUA)

Mexico Nicolas Martinez nicolas.martinez@conagua.gob.
Comisién Nacional del Agua mx

(CONAQUA)

Mexico Eduardo Alvarez eduardo.alvarez@ift.org.mx

Federal Telecommunications Institute

Ponce

Moldova
State Hydrometeorological Service

Ghennadii Rosca

ghennadii.rosca@meteo.gov.md

Morocco Sofia Chahbi sofia.ehtp@gmail.com
National Meteorological Center
Myanmar Kyaw Lwin Oo kyawlwinoo5@gmail.com

Department of Meteorology and
Hydrology

Nigeria
Nigerian Meteorological Agency
(NIMET)

Collins Osague

metosa3@yahoo.com

Nigeria
Nigerian Meteorological Agency
(NIMET)

Mosunmula Idumu

mosskayy@yahoo.co.uk

Norway Bard Fjukstad b.fjukstad@met.no
Norwegian Meteorological Institute

Norway Ravi Hansen ravi@nve.no
Norwegian water resources and energy

directorate (NVE)

Oman Malik AlGhafri m.alghafri@met.gov.om

Directorate General of Meteorology
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Philippines

Philipine Atmosperic, Geophysical &
Astronomical Services Administrration
(PAGASA)

Lester Kim Lagrimas

kim.lagrimas@meteopilipinas.go
v.ph

Philippines

Philipine Atmosperic, Geophysical &
Astronomical Services Administrration
(PAGASA)

Resly George Amador

resly@pagasa.dost.gov.ph

Saint Lucia
Saint Lucia Meteorological Services

Venantius Descartes

vdescartes@yahoo.com

Serbia
Republic Hydrometeorological Service
of Serbia

Perisa Sunderic

perisa.sunderic@hidmet.gov.rs

Swaziland
Swaziland Meteorological Service

Eric Sikelela Fete
Seyama

eseyama@swazimet.gov.sz

Sweden
Krisinformation.se

Kristian Palm

kristian.palm@msb.se

Sweden Hakan Marcusson hakan.marcusson@msb.se
Swedish Civil Defense
Tanzania Victor Massam massam.victor@gmail.com

Tanzania Meteorological Agency

Thailand
Thailand Meteorological Department

Kesaraporn
Techapichetvanich

kesaraporn@tmd.go.th

Togo
Direction Generale de la Meteorology
Nationale

Tchitchi-The Laogbessi

laogbess@yahoo.fr

United States
United States Geological Survey

Michael Randall

mjrandall@usgs.gov

Uruguay Carlos Bazuriarte secretario.general@meteorologi
Instituto Uruguayo de Meteorologia a.gub.uy

(INUMET)

Uzbekistan Diana Longinova uzhymet@meteo.uz
Uzhydromet

PARTICIPANTS AFFILIATED WITH INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS

European Joint Research Commission

Daniele Galliano

daniele.galliano@jrc.ec.europa.
eu

International Federation of Red Cross
and Red Crescent Societies (IFRC)

Omar Abou-Samra

Omar.Abou-
Samra@redcross.org

International Federation of Red Cross
and Red Crescent Societies (IFRC)

Susil Perera

susil.perera@ifrc.org

Learning Initiatives on Reforms for
Network Economies (LIRNE), Asia

Nuwan Waidyanatha

nuwan@lirneasia.net

OASIS Emergency Management
Technical Committee

Elysa Jones

ElysaJones@yahoo.com

Telecommunications Development
Bureau (ITU-D)

Gisa Fuatai Purcell

fuatai.purcell@itu.int

World Food Program

Dario Conte

dario.conte@wfp.org

World Food Program

Robert Triozzi

robert.triozzi@wfp.org




WDS/PWS/CAP-2015/INF. 2, p. 5

World Meteorological Organization,
advisor

Eliot Christian

eliot.j.christian@gmail.com

World Meteorological Organization,
Cabinet and External Relations

Federico Galati

fgalati@wmao.int

World Meteorological Organization,
Weather and Disaster Risk Reduction
Department

Samuel Muchemi

smuchemi@wmo.int

PARTICIPANTS AFFILIATED WITH OTHER ORGANIZATIONS OR UNAFFILIATED

3-sided Cube Duncan Cook duncan@3sidedcube.com
Accuweather Jonathan Porter jonathan.porter@accuweather.c
BB Film Lucia Alessi ﬁJTia@bbfilm.tv

BB Film Tommaso Tintori tommaso@bbfilm.tv

Beta 80 Group

Oscar Bocchini

oscar.bocchini@beta80group.it

Beta 80 Group

Sandro Locati

CAE SpA Alberto Bertocco Alberto.Bertocco@cae.it

Deveryware Bertrand Casse bertrand.casse@deveryware.co
m

Deveryware Mohammed Amine mohammed-

Abchir

amine.abchir@deveryware.com

DIAEE/La Sapienza University of Rome

Lorenzo Fusilli

lorenzo.fusilli@uniromal.it

DIAEE/La Sapienza University of Rome

Pablo Marzialetti

pablo.marzialetti@uniromal.it

Epsilon Jeanette Fitzgerald Jeanette.Fitzgerald@epsilon.co
m
etnahitech Roberto Gueli roberto.gueli@etnahitech.com

FadeOut Software

Paolo Campanella

p.campanella@fadeout.it

Federation for Internet Alerts (FIA)

Jason Bier

jbier@conversantmedia.com

Federation for Internet Alerts (FIA)

Mickey Schwab

MickeySchwab@gmail.com

Google

Crystal Huang

crystalhuang@google.com

Google

Meryl Stone

meryl@google.com

Hoermann GmbH

Harald Rickmeyer

HRickmeyer@hoermann-
gmbh.de

Innovapuglia

Agostino Palmitessa

a.palmitessa@innova.puglia.it

Innovapuglia

Daniela DePinto

d.depinto@collaboratori.innova.
puglia.it
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Innovapuglia

Marco DiCiano

m.diciano@innova.puglia.it

Innovapuglia

Marianna Cavone

m.cavone@innova.puglia.it

Intelligence for Environment and
Security (IES)

Massimo Cristaldi

m.cristaldi@ides.it

Intelligence for Environment and
Security (IES)

Mattia Perruzza

m.perruzza@ides.it

Intelligence for Environment and
Security (IES)

Uberto Delprato

u.delprato@ides.it

Lutech S.p.A

Lorenzo Toscano

|.toscano@Ilutech.it

Meteo France International

Christine Venzac

christine.venzac@ mfi.fr

Pinkerton

Kyle Dukes

kyle.dukes@pinkerton.com

Pinkerton, Global Risk Group

Brian McNary

Brian.McNary@pinkerton.com

Regola Biagio Lanziani b.lanziani@regola.it
SATWAYS Ltd. Antonis Kostaridis a.kostaridis@satways.net
SATWAYS Ltd. Dimitris Diagourtas d.diagourtas@satways.net

Selex ES GmbH

Aldrovandi Marco

marco.aldrovandi@selex-
es.com

Selex ES GmbH

Andre Weipert

a.weipert@selex-es-gmbh.com

Selex ES GmbH

Giovannini Maurizio

maurizio.giovannini@selex-
es.com

Stichting Platform Mobile Messaging

Wim van Setten

wim.van.setten@spmm.org

Telesio Systems S.r.l.

Franca Alessandra
Guidetti

franca.guidetti@gruppoconfor.it

The Weather Company Jason Geer jason.geer@weather.com
unaffiliated Marcia Christian mrschristian@earthlink.net
unaffiliated Matteo Pomponi teoxonline@gmail.com
unaffiliated Sergio Pasquini ipaproject2013@gmail.com




